
DATE SUBJECT ROOM

AM RS paper 1 Forum

PM Computer Science S07

AM Biology and Combined paper 1 A34-A38

PM

AM English paper 1 Forum

PM German paper 1 and 3 A24, A25

AM History paper 1 section B Forum

PM Drama paper 3 Forum

AM Maths paper 1 Forum

PM Business paper 1 and Chinese paper 1 and 3 Forum

AM Geography paper 1 Forum

PM

AM French paper 1  and paper 3 A24, A25

PM PE paper 1 A01, A02

AM English Literature  paper 1 Forum

PM

AM Spanish paper 1  and paper 3 A21, A24, A25

PM RS paper 2 Forum

AM Chemsitry and Combined paper 1 A34-A38

PM Computer Science paper 2 S07

AM Chinese paper 4 and German paper 4 A24, A25

PM

AM Maths paper 2 Forum

PM Geography paper 2 Forum

AM English Literature paper 2 Forum

PM

AM History paper 1 Hall

PM Physics and Combined paper 1 A34-A38

AM English paper 2 Forum

PM PE paper 2 A04, A05

Year 11 Pre-Exam Technique Sessions 2022

Monday 23 May

Tuesday 24 May

Wednesday 25 May

Thursday 26 May

Friday 27 May

Monday 16 May

Tuesday 17 May

Wednesday 18 May

Thursday 19 May

Friday 20 May

Monday 6 June

Tuesday 7 June

Wednesday 8 June

Thursday 9 June

Friday 10 June



DATE SUBJECT ROOM

Year 11 Pre-Exam Technique Sessions 2022

AM Maths paper 3 Forum

PM Business Studies paper 2 and iMedia Forum

AM Geography paper 3 Forum

PM

AM Biology and Combined paper 2 A34-A38

PM Design Technology Forum

AM History paper 2 Hall

PM French paper 4 H10, H11

AM Spanish paper 4 A21, A24, A25

PM

AM Chemistry and Combined paper 2 A34-A38

PM Food and Nutrition D18

AM History paper 2 Forum

PM

AM Music paper 3 P10

PM

AM Physics and Combined paper 2 A34-A38

PM

AM Additional Maths Forum

PM

Monday 20 June

Tuesday 21 June

Wednesday 22 June

Thursday 23 June

Friday 24 June

Monday 13 June

Tuesday 14 June

Wednesday 15 June

Thursday 16 June

Friday 17 June


